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Please tell me if you Strongly Support (SS), Somewhat Support (SS),
Somewhat Oppose (SO), or Strongly Oppose (SO) each of the following
proposals? If you Do Not Know (DNK), just say so.

SS SS SO SO DK

Allow Alabama citizens to vote on 38.1% 25.7% 9.8% 13.1% 13.3%
holding a constitutional convention
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Alabama Political Issues Survey

Demographics

REGIONS Sample

North 47.7%

Middle 26.8%

South 25.5%

Party I. D. Church Attendance

Democrat 33.9% Do Not Attend 10.8%

Republican 35.3% < Once Month 6.9%

Independent 24.1% Once Month 11.4%

Other 6.7% Once Week 36.0%
> Once Week 27.8%
Other 7.0%

Gender Race

Male 45.0% Black A-A 20.0%

Female 55.0% White 77.0%
Hispanic 1.0%
Other 2.0%

Age Residence

18-21 7.8% Rural County 22.8%

35-45 13.2% Rural Community 14.2%

46-55 17.9% Small City 24.5%

56-65 22.9% Medium city 14.0%

Over 65 38.0% Large City 22.5%
Other 2.0%

Income

< $25,000 22.8%

$25,000-$50,000 21.9%

$50,000-575,000 15.4%

$75,000-$100,000 11.9%

> $100,000 13.0%

Other 14.9%
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